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Cakes 
Karen Rodkey Cakes   (717) 359-5040  www.karenrodkeycakes.com 
Main Street Sweets   (717) 642-9005  www.mainstreetsweetsonline.com 
Stone House Cakery   (410) 756-2100  www. stonehousecakeryandcafe.com  
Wells Family Baking Company  (717) 989-2839  www.facebook.com/wellsfamilybakingco 

Dance Services 
First Dance    (301) 938-8914  www.firstdancegeƩysburg.com    

DJ Services  &Photo booth * 

Great ScoƩ ProducƟons *  (717) 633-5179  www.greatscoƩproducƟons.com 
Klock Entertainment   (717) 836-7366  www.klockentertainment.com 
Shew-sical Entertainment Services (888) 743-9742  www.shew-sical.com 
ProForm DJ’s    (717) 978-0435  www.proformdjs.com 

Dove Release & Hawks 
Wedding Doves for Love  (410) 592-1150  Dan ViƟlio 

Florists 
PreƩy Posies by Nichole   (717) 632-3589  www.preƩyposiesbynichole.com 
The Flower BouƟque   (877) 475-5131  www.theflowerbouƟqueofgeƩysburg.com 
The Flower Shop    (717) 359-4824  www.flowershopkoons.com 

Formal Wear & Gowns 
Hanover Clothing   (717) 632-3323  www.hanoverclothing.com 
Suzanne’s Bridal   (717) 334-7701  www.suzannes-bridal.com 
Simone’s    (717) 630-0990  www.simonesunlimited.com 

Horse & Carriage 

GeƩysburg Carriage Company  (717) 642-2500  Contact The Lodges Directly  

Invitations, Jewelers 
CelebraƟons Made Simple  (717) 576-2405  www.cms.carlsoncraŌ.com 
Origami Owl    (717) 465-6605   www.micdurange.origamiowl.com 
Touchstone Crystal   (240) 818-7010  www.touchstonecrystal.com/marybethmatrone 
Zale’s Jewelers    (717) 338-9760  www.zales.com 



Music—Strings 
Blythe Spirits - Harp, Cello & Violin (717) 530-1072  blythespirits.wixsite.com/blythe-spirits 
Kevin O’Brien - Bag Pipes  (410) 327-6637  www.balƟmorebagpiper.com 
Sitka Hollow Strings   (717) 752-4287  sitkahollowstrings.com 
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Always Inspired Ceremonies  (717) 991-3443  www.alwaysinspiredceremonies.com 
Ceremony by Rachael   (724) 263-9836  www.ceremonybyrachael.com 
Ceremony Alchemy   (443) 812-6853  www.ceremonyalchemy.com 

Other - Fun Extras & Planning 

Pure Romance    (717) 476-6128  www.pureromance.com/danielleglover 
Pyro-SFX by Dan   (724) 953-1112 
The Knot       www.theknot.com 
The United States Hot Air Balloon Team (800) 463-5987  www.ushotairballoon.com 

 

Rentals 
Chambersburg Rentals   (717) 263-7275  www.chambersburgrental.com 

Photographers/Videographer* 

A Personal Touch Photography  (301) 662-0672  www.a-personal-touch-photo.com 
AestheƟc Life Studio   (717) 762-7201  www.alifestudio.com 
BriƩani Elizabeth Photography  (717) 357-1374   www.briƩanielizabethphotography.com 
Frank King Photography*  (800) 356-3631  www.frankkingphotography.com 
Megan Elizabeth Photography     www.meghanelizabethphotography.me 
Petals and Pine Videography  (814) 308-4235  www.petalsandpine.net 

 

Spa Services & Make up  

Gloryridge Bridal by Team Hairspray (717) 969-5616  lindsaykrug@msn.com 
GeƩysburg Day Spa   (717) 334-8423  www.geƩysburgdayspa.com 
Mary Kay CosmeƟcs   (717) 241-0013  marykay.com/mhenne 
Serenity Salon & Spa   (717) 420-5627  www.serenityofgeƩysburg.com   



Transportation & Antique Cars 
A Touch of Class Limousines  (888) 459-5322   atouchofclasslimousines.com 
Diana’s Limousine Company  (717) 359-7000   www.dianaslimo.com 
Your Special Occasion Limousine (877) 718-0823   www.ASpecialOccasionLimo.com 
Wolf’s Bus Lines                              (800) 692-7804   www.wolfsbus.com  

Vacation/Honeymoon 

Cruise Planners    (888) 353-2322   www.cruiseplanners.com 
Just VacaƟons, Inc.   (717) 633-7722   www.justvacaƟons.com P
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Wineries/Breweries/ Distilleries 
Adams County Winery   (717) 334-4631   www.adamscountywinery.com 
BaƩlefield Brew Works   (717) 398-2907   www.baƩlefieldbrewworks.com 
Hauser Estate Winery   (717) 334-4888   www.hauserestate.com 
Mason Dixon DisƟllery   (717) 398-3385   www.masondixondisƟllery.com 




